PENTATHLONGB

2026 NATIONAL RANKINGS
COMPETITION Open Mens

RANK NAME CLUB GQgLEJP ':'OOI:II?
1 CHARLTON Ross PGB Hub Senior 155
2 FORREST Sebastian PGB Hub Junior 145
3 BROWN Charlie PGB Hub Senior 136
4 COBB Samuel PGB Hub Senior 129
5 BARLOW Freddie PGB Hub Junior 108
6 CAWLEY Reuben Millfield Hub u19 103
7 HINTON Joshua Leweston Hub u19 98
8 COLLINS Jed Ireland MP Junior 98
9 CHOONG Joe PGB Hub Senior 80
10 HULME James PGB Hub Senior 60
1 DEL RIO Sergi Catalunya u19 58
12 CHERRY Robert Ireland MP Junior 58
13 PEREZ Arnau Catalunya u19 56
14 MURRAY Jack PGB Hub Junior 54
15 ESCANO Mario Catalunya Junior 54
16 BALLANTYNE Gordon North West Hub u19 52
17 ROBINS Dylan Leweston Hub Junior 50
18 KAVANAGH Padraig Ireland MP u19 50
19 VINAGRERO Gonzalo Espagna u19 44
20 CUENCA CUVARRUBIA Brayan Catalunya u19 39
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2026 NATIONAL RANKINGS
COMPETITION OpenWomens

RANK NAME CLUB G:gLEJP ":I'OOI"I"‘-AI-I?
1 JOHNSON Chloe Millfield Hub Junior 155
2 GREEN Olivia PGB Hub Senior 155
3 FOLLETT Charlie PGB Hub Senior 140
4 CLARK Poppy PGB Hub Senior 132
5 MARSH Eva PGB Hub Junior 123
6 PRAMPOLINI Irene Polizia Italy Senior 121
7 RYAN Elizabeth PGB Hub Junior 106
8 HASSELL Daisy Leweston Hub u19 104
9 O'CONNELL Evie PGB Hub Junior 100
10 GRAY Mim Leweston Hub Junior 98
1 STACEY Isobel Leweston Hub u19 90
12 ARNOLD Olivia Wessex Wyverns u19 82
13 ROGAN Annabelle Warriors Hub u19 77
14 BRYSON Kerenza PGB Hub Senior 60
15 HATFIELD Natalie PGB Hub Senior 58
16 MUNOZ Lucia Catalunya u19 56
17 SPEAKMAN Gina PGB Hub Senior 50
18 KING Constance Leweston Hub u19 48
19 AIREY Lauren Cambridge Uni MPC Junior 46
20 QUINN Grace Ireland MP u19 44
21 MOORE Martha Ireland MP u19 40
22 QUINN Emily Ireland MP u19 39
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COMPETITION

Ul7s Girls

RANK NAME
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CHETWOOD Jemima
CHAPPELL Ava
FLETCHER Kiki
CHAPPELL Zara
ROGAN Jasmine
HAWKINS Naomi
DENCHER Freya
MURRAY Lois
RAMIREZ Allegra
PINSENT Lara
WHITELAW Bella
LITTLECHILD Sadie
HUEPFL Cecilia
WARMAN Pollyanna
KEMP Valentina
MURRAY lona
HILLS Ffion

SMITH Amelie
NICCOLLS Emily
DOWDEN Eva
REES Hermione
KETTLE lzzy
KEAREY Harper

CLUB

Leweston Hub
North Kent MPC
Millfield Hub
North Kent MPC
Warriors Hub
Leweston Hub
Leweston Hub
Leweston Hub
Leweston Hub
Leweston Hub
Taunton Hub
Leweston Hub
Leweston Hub
Millfield Hub
Leweston Hub
Leweston Hub
Leweston Hub
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Millfield Hub
North Kent MPC
Leweston Hub

Leweston Hub

AGE
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TOTAL
160
150
133
126
19
18
106
100
98
96
84
78
70
66
58
56
54
46
a4
a4
40
40
38
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2026 NATIONAL RANKINGS
COMPETITION Ul7sBoys

RANK NAME CLUB G:gLEJP '?I'OOI:";I?
1 FRAMPTON Kruze Millfield Hub u17 155
2 HEATH Lucas North Kent MPC u17 140
3 TREPESS Elliot Wessex Wyverns MPC u17 135
4 REED William North Kent MPC u17 129
5 GARLAND Dan Leweston Hub u17 126
6 LOVELL Ferris Leweston Hub u17 115
7 GLASCOTT-TULL Nathanial Warriors Hub u17 14
8 REID Leo Ireland Nat Fed u17 108
9 KOHEEALLEE Aidan Leweston Hub u15 94
10 BAILEY Joseph Leweston Hub U15 920
11 THOMPSON Oscar North Kent MPC u17 89
12 McKITTRICK Alistair Wessex Wyverns MPC U15 87
13 STENHOUSE Oliver Leweston Hub u17 80
14 LAY Thomas Leweston Hub u17 58
15 GRIFFIN Caiden Wessex Wyverns MPC U15 50
16 EMERIT Rhys Wessex Wyverns MPC u17 48
17 MADDOX Huw Warriors Hub u17 46
18 LIUDAGOVSKYI Volodymyr Leweston Hub U15 46
19 NOCELLA Harrison Wessex Wyverns MPC U15 44
20 EMERIT Dylan Wessex Wyverns MPC U15 44
21 PACKER Will Leweston Hub u17 38
22 DIXON Jamie Leweston Hub u15 32
23 REES William North Kent MPC u15 31




